
10/05/21 

Finance & Warrant Commission Meeting Schedule 
 

FINAL  
 

September, 2021 – May, 2022 

 

All Meetings will begin at 6:00 PM unless otherwise noted. 

 

 

2021 Dates: Location: Topic and/or Presenters: 
   

September 8 (Wednesday) 
Main Library - Community Mtg. Room 

and/or Zoom Webinar 

Initial Presentation of Special Town Meeting 

Warrant Articles by Sponsors* 

   

September 20 (Monday) 
Main Library – Community Mtg. Room 

and/or Zoom Webinar 

Special Town Meeting PUBLIC HEARING 

- FinCom VOTES 

   

October 18 (Monday) Westwood High School  2021 Special Town Meeting 

   

December 1 (Wednesday) 

*HYBRID MEETING: 

Main Library - Community Mtg. Room 

AND Zoom Webinar 

December Meeting 

   

2022 Dates:  Location: Topics and/or Presenters: 
   

January 18 (Tuesday) 

*HYBRID MEETING: 

Main Library - Community Mtg. Room 

AND Zoom Webinar 

ATM Warrant Article Sponsors 

January 19 (Wednesday)  (IF NEEDED ONLY) 

   

February 8 (Tuesday) 

*HYBRID MEETING: 

Main Library - Community Mtg. Room 

AND Zoom Webinar 

Municipal & School Budget Presentations 

February 9 (Wednesday)  (IF NEEDED ONLY) 

   

March 1 (Tuesday) 

*HYBRID MEETING: 

Main Library - Community Mtg. Room 

AND Zoom Webinar 

First Public Hearing – 2022 ATM 

March 2 (Wednesday)  Public Hearing – (CONTINUED IF NEEDED) 

   

March 15 (Tuesday) 

*HYBRID MEETING: 

Main Library - Community Mtg. Room 

AND Zoom Webinar 

FinCom Subcommittee Reports 

March 16 (Wednesday)  SNOW DAY 

   

March 29 (Tuesday) 

*HYBRID MEETING: 

Main Library - Community Mtg. Room 

AND Zoom Webinar 

Final Public Hearing – 2021 ATM 

March 30 (Wednesday)  Final Public Hearing – (CONT. IF NEEDED) 

   

May 2 (Monday) Westwood High School 2022 Annual Town Meeting 

 

 

*These meetings LOCATIONS are subject to change depending on 

current CDC RECOMMENDATIONS. 


